

Order dated 03.03.2021

Today is fixed for App. Accused persons took no step.

Surety is directed to produce the accused persons on next date.

As per resolution dt. 01.03.21 passed by Asansol Bar Association no adverse order is passed.

Fix 27.07.21 for charge id WA.