

GR 864 of 2016
Present: Amrita Banerjee(WB01337)
Judicial Magistrate 2nd Court, Asansol ,Paschim Bardhaman .

Order dated 16.08.2023
Today is fixed for ER of WA and appearance .
No ER received .
No steps taken as per resolution of Bar Association of Asansol .
To 25.06.2024 for ER of WA and appearance .

J.M. 2nd Court, Asl